Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayaya	
Full Name of Payee Bouchard Gold Communications	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	10 15 2016	
Mailing Address 1617 W 6th St	Amount	
Ste B		
City State Zip Code  Austin TX 78703-5080	5314.23 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TD3R9	
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature  Category/ Type  004	10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:   House District: 08	
NELSON, TOM, , ,	President Senate State: WI	
Odichadi Ical Io Dalc	ursement For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought 24070.05 2016	Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Bouchard Gold Communications	10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1617 W 6th St		
Ste B	Amount	
City State Zip Code	1646.71	
Austin TX 78703-5080	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TD3S6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature  Category/ Type 004	10 18 2016	
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	President Senate State: WI	
Calendar Year-To-Date	ursement For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6960.94	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	0 19 2016	
Signature		

Schedule E)	AT ENDITORIES	PAGE 2 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report fi	iled on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Bouchard Gold Communications		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1617 W 6th St		10 12 2016 Amount
Ste B		, unoun
City Stat	e Zip Code	617.04
Austin TX		Transaction ID: VSG8M9TD3X8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Centaur North Strategies		10 14 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 1474		Amount
City	te Zip Code	4239.13
Whittier C <i>F</i>	90609-1474	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TDR04  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Printing - Doorhangers	Category/ Type 004	10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support O	ffice Sought:   House District: 01
TITUS, DINA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For:  Primary  General  016  Gther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	4856.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ex with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committee or agent of ei	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , Signature	[Electronically Filed] Date	10 19 2016

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc.	/ 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St  Amount	
City State Zip Code	16440.60
Date of Dis	on ID: VSG8M9TFN96 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sought:	House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , , Oppose President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2016  Other	r: Primary ✗ General (specify) ▶
	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc.	
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	17 2016
Amount	
City State Zip Code	16440.60
Date of Dis	n ID : VSG8M9TFNA4 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , , Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2016  Other	r: Primary ✗ General (specify) ▶
(a) CURTOTAL of Harringed Independent Funerality and	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coope with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 15	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTII	
	FICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	20971
Check if 24-hour report	D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distr	ribution/Dissemination
X * 10 1	17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St  Amount	
City State Zip Code	15699.20
Weslaco TX 78596-5333 Transaction ID : VS Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: Ho	ouse District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,     President Ser	enate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For:  2016  Other (specify)	Primary
	tribution/Dissemination
	17 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	17 2016
Amount	
City State Zip Code	6868.40
Weslaco TX 78596-5333 Transaction ID : VS  Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate   X Support Office Sought: X Ho	ouse District: 01
TITUS DINA	enate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For: 2016 Other (specify)	Primary General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 19	2016

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
theck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Extra Extras, Inc.	10 17 2016	
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	nount	
City State Zip Code	15699.20	
Weslaco TX 78596-5333 Tra	ansaction ID : VSG8M9TFNE5 tte of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou	ught: House District:	
HECK JOE	sident Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursem 209048.60	nent For:  Primary	
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Fieldworks LLC *	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 9897	nount	
City State Zip Code	15613.80	
	nsaction ID : VSG8M9TFNF3 ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate	ught: House District:	
CLINTON HILLARY RODHAM	esident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursen 2016	ment For:	
(a) SUPTOTAL of Itamized Independent Expanditures		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	19 / 2016	

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC x * 10	17 / 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 9897  Amount	
City State Zip Code	938.10
Washington DC 20016-8897 Transacti	ion ID : VSG8M9TFNG9 bisbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sought:	House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , , Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 209048.60  Other	or: Primary <b>x</b> General
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC	
Mailing Address PO Box 9897  Amount	
City State Zip Code	13379.85
Washington DC 20016-8897 Transaction	on ID: VSG8M9TFNJ5 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2016  Other	or: Primary <b>X</b> General r (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coop with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
(77)	19 / 2016

	Siledule Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
<b>-</b>	or Our Future	C C00620971	
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Fieldworks LLC x *	10 17 2016	
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897	Amount	
	City State Zip Code	938.10	
	Washington DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	HECK, JOE, , ,	President State: NV	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 209048.60  2016	rrsement For: Primary Seneral	
	1 of Elocion for Olinoc Googni	Other (specify) >	
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	X * Mailing Address PO Box 9897	10 17 2016	
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897	Amount	
	City State Zip Code	12441.75	
	Washington DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNN8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 234886.01	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
		0 19 2016	
	Signature	المئنتما الماات	

PAGE 7

OF

	icauic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	▼
FC	or Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report			
T	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Fieldworks LLC x *	10 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897	Amount	
-	City State Zip Code	12441.75	
	Washington DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNP6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Ţ	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016		al
-	Full Name of Pavee	Other (specify)	_
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 17 2016	Y
-	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount 17 2016	_
	Ste 650		_
ſ	City State Zip Code	55292.79	
	Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	O. I. I. T. O. I.	President Senate State:	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	ursement For: Primary	al
(a	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(k	b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
((	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
W	inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not maith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe arty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	(17) 4 1 17 17	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
	Signature		

PAGE 8

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report  48-hour report  New report Amends report filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 17 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-4112	55292.79  Fransaction ID: VSG8M9TFNR2
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburse 2016	ement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund x	10 17 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	15010.00
	15349.08  ransaction ID : VSG8M9TFNS0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office S	Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2016	ement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	19 2016
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 17 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	5440.00
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-4112	5116.36  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFNT8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  x  Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	4900.27
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNV6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
STRICKLAND, TED, , , Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  70816.11  Disbut 2016	orsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	
Signature	

	Fileduic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
۲	or Our Future	C C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund x	10 17 2016	
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount	
	Ste 650  City State Zip Code	4504.07	
	City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-4112	4561.37  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFNW4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 234886.01 2016	rrsement For: Primary General	
		Other (specify) ▶	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund *	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	X Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	10 17 2016	
	Ste 650	Amount	
	City State Zip Code	4561.37	
	Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	(7) ( 1) 7 1 1	0 19 2016	
	Signature		
_			

PAGE 11

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 13 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	2868.75
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TD3Q1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services  Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District:
KANDER, JASON, , ,	President Senate State: MO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2016	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.  X Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 17 2016  Amount
City State Zip Code	109930.50
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNY0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2016	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	and the second s
- Indiana	

Schedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X	10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	109930.50
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFNZ7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2016	sement For:  Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 17 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	28075.50
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP05 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2016	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) CURTOTAL of Itamizad Indonendant Europeditures	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	

	silicatic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
۲	or Our Future	C C00620971	
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 17 2016	
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount	
	City State Zip Code	35062.50	
	Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP13 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  234886.01  Disbut 2016	ursement For: Primary	
		Other (specify)	
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 17 2016 Amount	
	City State Zip Code  Boston MA 02112-0557	35062.50 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFP21	
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 234886.01	orsement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
		0 19 2016	
	Signature		
_			

PAGE 14

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 15 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 17 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	9358.50
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP39 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M   M   / D   D   / Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Pubio Marco	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	resement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.  X Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 17 2016  Amount
City State Zip Code	6885.00
	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFP47 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
KANDER, JASON, , ,	President Senate State: MO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbu 2016	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mawith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	
Signature	

ouricuale Ly		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New rep	oort Amends report filed	I on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company *		10 17 2016
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300		Amount
City State	Zip Code	21960.00
Washington DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP63 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>✗</b> Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose <b>x</b>	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disb 3597532.30 2016	
	1.1.2	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW		10 17 2016
Ste 300		Amount
City State	Zip Code	21960.00
Washington DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	<b>X</b> Oppose <b>X</b>	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3597532.30 Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electron	• 11 17:1 17	10 19 2016
Signature		

PAGE 16

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 17 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report fil	ed on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	10 17 2016 Amount
Ste 300	2005.00
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-5813	8235.00  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFP89  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	fice Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 201	sbursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company x Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 300	Amount
City State Zip Code	2745.00
Washington DC 20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFP96 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Of	fice Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	President Senate State: FL
	sbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)		LINDLINI LA LILL.	101120		PAGE 18 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMM					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Fut	ure				C C00620971
Check if 24-h	nour report 🗶 48-hour i	report New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Image PI	Payee us Graphics, Inc.				of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	SS 1440 NE 131st St			M	10 17 2016
				Amour	nt
City		State	Zip Code		291.04
North Miami		FL	33161-4424		action ID : VSG8M9TEE18 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Ex Printing - Place			Category/ Type 004	M	10 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Fede	eral Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
MURPHY, PA	ATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Preside	
	r Year-To-Date tion for Office Sought		356568.12	Disbursement 2016 Ot	t For: Primary <b>x</b> General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Kennedy	Payee Printing Company, I	nc.			of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Addre				— L	10 17 2016
				Amou	nt
City		State	Zip Code		287.93
Philadelphia		PA	19143-3106		ction ID : VSG8M9TFPA4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of E Printing - Pla			Category/ Type 004		10 / 19 / 2016
Name of Fed	eral Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TOOMEY, PA	ATRICK JOSEPH, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: PA
	r Year-To-Date tion for Office Sought		234886.01	Disbursemen 2016 O	t For: Primary <b>X</b> General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL	of Itamized Independent	Expenditures			579.07
(a) 0001011.	- Of Refinzed independent .	_xpenditules		•	578.97
(b) SUBTOTAL	_ of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		·· •	7 7
(c) TOTAL Ind	ependent Expenditures			· •	7 7 7
with, or at the		any candidate or authorized			ooperation, consultation, or concert the reporting entity is not a political
	idel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	19 2016
Signature					

Schedule E)	PAGE 19 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Paychex x *	10 17 2016
Mailing Address 1175 John St Amoun	nt
City State Zip Code	46477.47
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Trans	action ID: VSG8M9TFN05 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	"M" / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sough	t: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2016  Office Sought	t For: Primary <b>x</b> General ther (specify) ▶
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
<u>X</u> *	10 17 2016
Mailing Address 1175 John St Amou	nt
City State Zip Code	46477.47
11000 0102	oction ID : VSG8M9TFN12 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	1 = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	it: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursemen 2016  O	ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	. 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if t party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	19 / 2016

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Paychex *	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
City State Zip Code	5938.86
·	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFN20 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2016	sement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Pouce	
Full Name of Payee Paychex x *	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1175 John St	10 17 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	5938.86
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102  Purpose of Expenditure Cetegory/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TFN38  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2016	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

PAGE

20

OF

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future	C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Paychex x *	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount			
City State Zip Code	1097.28			
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFN46 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:  M House District: 08			
Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	President Senate State: WI			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 24070.05  Disbut 2016	rsement For: Primary 🗶 General			
1.01.21001.01.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10	Other (specify) -			
Full Name of Payee Paychex *	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
X Mailing Address 1175 John St	10 17 2016			
	Amount			
City State Zip Code	1097.28			
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFN54 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
	Sought: <b>X</b> House District: <u>08</u>			
NELSON, TOM, , ,	President Senate State: WI			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 24070.05	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date				
Signature				

PAGE 21

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 22 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex *	10 17 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St Amour	nt	
City State Zip Code	3040.65	
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Transa	action ID : VSG8M9TFN62 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type 004	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sought	t: House District:	
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose Preside	ent Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2016 Or	t For: Primary <b>X</b> General ther (specify) ▶	
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex *	10 17 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St		
City State Zip Code	1013.55 oction ID : VSG8M9TFN70	
Date of	of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type  004	M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	t: House District:	
Rubio, Marco, , ,	ent Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursemen 2016  O	t For: Primary ★ General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(a) SOBTOTAL of Remized independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 5	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	19 / 2016	

Schedule E)	PAGE 23 OF 23 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Ame	ends report filed on	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex *	10 17 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount	
City State Zip Code	12519.00	
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TFN88 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/23  Category/ Type	004 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate	upport Office Sought: House District:	
STRICKLAND TED	ppose President X Senate State: OH	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 70816.11	Disbursement For: Primary    ✓ General  2016  Other (specify)   ✓	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Walter Haas Graphics, Inc.	10 17 2016	
Mailing Address 123 W 23rd St	Amount	
City State Zip Code	214.00	
Hialeah FL 33010-2211	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TCP02 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Campaign Signs  Category/ Type	004 10 18 2016	
Name of Federal Candidate	support Office Sought: House District:	
MUDDLIV DATRICK F	Oppose President Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 356568.12	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2016 Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(-)	214.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	12610.08	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 / 19 / 2016	